
Beverages





Cocktails

Clarified Piña Colada 13.00
A silky fusion of white rum, pineapple juice, and coconut cream, expertly
clarified with milk for a smooth, refined finish.

Paloma 13.00
A refreshing blend of tequila, grapefruit soda, and lime juice, beautifully
finished with a touch of salt.

Espresso Martini 13.00
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup-Shaken over ice & served in a
chilled martini glass, perfect for a smooth, energising pick-me-up.

Negroni 14.00
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth-Stirred over ice and garnished with an
orange twist for a classic bitter-sweet cocktail.

Bramble 12.00
Gin, blackberry liqueur, lemon juice, sugar syrup-Served over crushed ice
with fresh blackberries for a fruity, refreshing cocktail.

Manhattan 14.00
A bold mix of rye whiskey, sweet vermouth, and Angostura bitters,
perfectly balanced for a smooth, timeless classic.

 

Picante Margarita 13.00
Tequila, zesty lime & sweet Cointreau, rounded with a hint of agave syrup.
Infused with fresh chilli or jalapeño for a tantalising, fiery kick.

Please let the bartender know about any
intolerances or allergies.

Grapefruit Thyme Bourbon Smash 13.00
Bourbon shaken with grapefruit & lemon juice, balanced with thyme syrup.
A refreshing, herb-infused cocktail with a bright, citrusy twist.

A curated selection of classic and contemporary
cocktails. Crafted by our mixologists with quality

spirits & fresh ingredients.



Cocktails

Bellini 15.00
Prosecco combined with luscious peach purée. A light, bubbly cocktail
with a perfectly sweet finish.

Strawberry Basil Mint Moscow Mule 13.00
Vodka blended with sweet strawberry purée, zesty lime, aromatic basil &
mint. Topped with ginger beer for a refreshing, lightly spicy twist.

Blackberry Basil Infused 12.00
Gin blended with sweet blackberry purée and fresh lemon juice.
Enhanced with basil syrup for a fruity, refreshingly herbal twist.

Eastern Standard 12.00
A sophisticated mix of gin, sweet vermouth, and the herbal warmth of
Benedictine. Finished with a dash of orange bitters.

Booze Thyme Lemonade 12.00
Gin shaken with zesty lemon juice and fragrant thyme syrup.
Topped with soda water for a refreshing, lightly herbal lemonade.

Old Fashioned 14.00
Bourbon or rye whiskey, sugar, Angostura bitters - Stirred over ice and
garnished with an orange twist, a timeless cocktail.

Indica Sidecar 14.00
A tropical reinvention of the classic Sidecar. The warm, aromatic depth of
Indica Rum meets bright citrus and orange liqueur for a perfectly balanced
sip- smooth, zesty, and slightly spiced, with a hint of island allure. 

 

Blakes Calle Ocho 15.00
A spirited homage to Little Havana's heartbeat. Aged rum, fresh mint, lime
and sweetness, lifted by a sparkling crown of Champagne. Elegant, bold
and unmistakably Cuban. 

Fancy something a little different? Our Mixologists
love a challenge - tell us your favourite flavours
and we’ll mix something special.

Palo Santo Gimlet 14.00
Palo Santo Extract, Gin, lime juice, palo santo syrup - Earthy, aromatic, 
and refreshingly zesty 



Nojitto 9.00
A lively blend of fresh lime and fragrant mint. Topped with soda water for a
zesty, refreshing alcohol-free treat.

Sangria Red Wine 9.00
A vibrant mix of non-alcoholic red wine with zesty citrus and juicy berries.
Refreshing and fruity, perfect for a lively, flavourful sip.

Cocktails

Tom Collins 0% 9.00
A refreshing mix of non-alcoholic Tanqueray 0%, lemon juice, sugar, and
soda water. Light, zesty, and effervescent — perfect for any time of day.

Sangria White Wine 9.00
A crisp blend of non-alcoholic white wine with fresh citrus and succulent
fresh fruits. Light, refreshing, and bursting with fruity flavours.

 

No-Groni 9.00
A sophisticated alcohol-free twist on the classic, with bitter orange, herbal
notes, and a hint of sweetness. Crisp, balanced, and refreshing.

Not sure what to choose? Our team will be glad to
reccommend the perfect pour.

Mango Mule 9.00
A tropical blend of sweet mango purée, zesty lime and mint. Finished with
ginger beer for a refreshingly spicy twist.

Frozen Margarita 15.00
Tequila with zesty lime juice, fruity puree and sweet Cointreau.
Blended with ice for a refreshingly frosty, tangy cocktail.

Frozen Daiquiri 15.00
White rum blended with fresh lime juice and a touch of sugar syrup.
Served over crushed ice for a refreshingly frosty, classic cocktail.

Non-Alcoholic
Cocktails



62.00Binon Coquard Brut Classic
France
Grower Champagne from Côte des Bar with a nod to old-school family craft.
Soft fruit and biscuit tones over a taut, dry backbone.
Balanced, Toasty, Bright.

Château de Cosse Crémant de Loir
France

In the Cosse-Brissac family for over 400 year, this dry Crémant is known for
it's rich heritage. Creamy mousse, orchard fruit and chalky grip. 
Elegant, Creamy, Mineral.

7.50 (125ml) | 38.00

Botter Prosecco (Cocktails)
France

Easy-drinking fizz designed for mixing, not musing. Brings lift and freshness
without stealing the spotlight.
Fresh, Simple, Lively.

28.00

 175ml | Bottle (750ml)

Champagne &
Sparkling Wine 

Our sparkling selection is all about celebration, craftsmanship,
and the moments that deserve a little extra sparkle.

Each bottle has been chosen for its character, quality, and
the care behind its making. 

Villa Sandi Il Fresco Prosecco
DOC Treviso Brut

6.50 | 35.00

A benchmark Treviso Prosecco from a family still running the show. Crisp
apple and soft pear make this your crowd-pleaser with class. 
Crisp, Approachable, Clean.

Italy



160.00Ruinart Brut Rosé
France
A masterclass in restraint - pale colour, red-fruited perfume and silk-smooth
texture. Serious Champagne with quiet swagger.
Textural, Poised, Seductive.

185.00Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut
France
Pure Chardonnay elegance from one of Champagne’s oldest houses. Sleek,
saline & sculpted, it’s the reference point for refinement.
Polished, Precise, Lifted.

Champagne &
Sparkling Wine 

 175ml | Bottle (750ml)

Nozeco Brut 7.25 | 19.95
Spain
Crisp and lively with citrus and green apple notes, alcohol-free.

Nozeco Brut Rosé 7.25 | 19.95
Spain
Fresh and fruity with red berry and citrus notes, alcohol-free.

Non-Alcoholic
Sparkling Wines 

Gimonnet-Gonet Champagne Blanc
de Noirs L’Étonnant

70.00

A pure Champagne from Vallée de la Marne all structure, energy, and quiet
power.
Minimal Dosage, Maximum Precision. 

France

 125ml | Bottle (750ml)



White Wine

Our white wines take you on a journey through the world’s most expressive
regions, from crisp, mineral-led Italians and Loire classics to vibrant New

World Sauvignon Blancs and refined Burgundian Chardonnays. 

Clean, textured, and full of character, they showcase the artistry
and care of the people who make them.

Cecilia Beretta Pinot Grigio ‘Luna’ 6.50 | 25.50
Veneto, Italy

Not your usual neutral Grigio - this one’s from a small Verona estate focused
on texture and purity. Crisp pear & almond skin, with a whisper of minerality.
Clean, Textured, Effortless.

28.00Philippe Guerin Muscadet Sur Lie S&M Abstraction #1
France
Loire minimalism — wild yeast, lees contact, no makeup. It’s salty, citrusy and
quietly addictive; the definition of seafood wine.
Saline, Linear, Pure.

Chin Chin Vinho Verde 30.00
Portugal

A cult bottle that’s as fun as it sounds. Light fizz, lime zest, and Atlantic
freshness — dangerously easy to keep pouring. 
Lively, Tangy, Carefree.

Ngaru Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Made for those who love the Marlborough zip — passionfruit, lime, and cut
grass, all in balance. Sharp edges smoothed by cool-climate ripeness.
Zesty, Aromatic, Refreshing.

7.25 | 28.00

Domaine Gayda Chardonnay
Pays d’Oc France

Southern France done with restraint: no heavy oak, no butter bath. Rounded
stone fruit and a clean finish that nods more Chablis.
Bright, Modern, Supple.

8.00 | 29.50

 175ml | Bottle (750ml)



White Wine

Gavi di Gavi La Minaia Nicolas Bergaglio 33.00
Italy

Single-estate Cortese from a producer who actually farms his own fruit.
Clean citrus, almond and that polished northern-Italian finesse.
Crisp, Elegant, Mineral.

Domaine Fourrey Chablis 40.00
France

Classic family-grown Chablis — all Kimmeridgian chalk and precision. Think
green apple, oyster shell and a long, stony tail.
Refined, Mineral, Tense.

Domaine Pierre Vessigaud Mâcon-Charnay 50.00
France

Old-vine Chardonnay from limestone soils south of Burgundy. Ripe fruit meets
taut minerality — proof the Mâconnais is serious again. 
Rounded, Stony, Honest.

Bico da Ran Albariño 44.00
Rías Baixas, Spain

Atlantic Spain in a glass: salt spray, citrus peel and soft white peach. As bright
as it is rounded — seafood’s best friend. 
Salty, Aromatic, Balanced.

75.00The FMC by Ken Forrester
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Chenin Blanc royalty — hand-picked, botrytised berries and barrel-ferment
magic. Luxurious yet electric; South Africa’s white wine benchmark.
Complex, Opulent, Precise.

 175ml | Bottle (750ml)

Nozeco Chardonnay 5.50  |  19.95
Spain
Light and crisp with tropical fruit and citrus notes, alcohol-free.

Non-Alcoholic
White Wine



Red Wine

Our red wines celebrate variety, intensity, and expression.

Each bottle is chosen for its authenticity, balance, and the story
behind it. Wines that can be savoured alone or elevate any meal.

Bodega Tarón Tempranillo 6.50  |  28.00
Rioja Alta Spain

High-altitude Rioja with freshness front and centre. Juicy red fruit and no
oak — Rioja stripped back to its purest form.
Bright, Supple, Honest.

34.00Domaine de la Creuze Noire Coteaux
ourguignons
France

A Gamay–Pinot blend that’s all about tension and lift. Light, crunchy red fruit
with a hint of earth and spice.
Juicy, Silky, Vibrant.

Milu ‘La Bicicleta’ Valdoria Rioja 44.00
Spain

Modern Rioja done hands off — unfiltered & fruit focused. Ripe berries,
herbs and energy for days. 
Playful, Pure, Bright.

Michel Lynch Organic Merlot
Bordeaux France

Certified organic and proudly uncomplicated. Smooth plum, soft spice and an
easy charm that still whispers Bordeaux.
Concentrated, Ripe, Genuine.

7.80  |  33.00

Alpataco Malbec
Patagonia Argentina

From Argentina’s deep south where Malbec meets cool winds. Black cherry
and spice over a lean, mineral frame — no blockbuster, just class.
Structured, Fresh, Refined.

8.50  |  35.50

 175ml | Bottle (750ml)



Red Wine

Domaine de la Chevalerie ‘Breteche’ Cabernet franc 52.00
Bourgueil, France

Biodynamic Loire Cabernet Franc with real pedigree. Redcurrant, graphite and
leafy freshness — classic, poised and deeply authentic.
Classy, Savoury, Wise.

Jordan ‘Cobblers Hill’ Cabernet Sauvignon 72.00
Stellenbosch, South Africa

One of South Africa’s most refined Bordeaux blends. Dark fruit, cedar and a
long, confident finish that shows quiet power. 
Polished, Layered, Composed.

Costa del Vivo Rosso No.1 60.00
Tuscany Italy

Sangiovese-led blend from coastal Tuscany. Warm cherry fruit and
Mediterranean herbs in a sleek, modern frame.
Smooth, Herbal, Balanced.

Guerrieri Rizzardi 3 Cru Amarone Classico 78.00
Italy

Three vineyard blend aged slow and deep. Rich, dark and seductive — a
masterclass in concentration without heaviness.
Opulent, Velvety, Enduring.

95.00Domaine Eden Cabernet Sauvignon
Santa Cruz, USA

From the mountain slopes above the Pacific — serious pedigree. Cassis,
graphite and fine-grained tannins; old-world attitude, Californian confidence.
Structured, Elegant, Timeless.

 175ml | Bottle (750ml)

Nozeco Merlot 5.50  |  15.95
Spain
Smooth and fruity with red berry and plum flavours, alcohol-free.

Non-Alcoholic
Red Wine



San Giorgio Pinot Grigio Rosé 6.50 | 22.00
Veneto, Italy

A pale, strawberry-toned rosé made from copper-skinned Pinot Grigio. Dry,
refreshing and built for relaxed afternoons rather than overthinking.
Crisp, Delicate, Easy.

Screaming Devil Provence Rosé 8.50 | 35.00
France

Provence personality with bite — redcurrant and citrus under a dry, chalky
frame. The name’s playful; the wine is all class.
Dry, Lively, Refined.

Domaine Raimbault Sancerre Rosé 48.00
France

100 % Pinot Noir from the upper Loire. Wild berries, crushed stone and a
savoury edge that reminds you this is serious rosé country.
Elegant, Mineral, Focused.

AIX Rosé Magnum 1.5 L 75.00
Provence, France

The bottle that announces summer. Crisp berries, white flowers and saline
lift — benchmark Provence in party format.
Vibrant, Polished, Social.

 175ml | Bottle (750ml)

Nozeco Rosé 5.50 | 15.95
Spain
Light, crisp, fruity with red berry and floral notes, alcohol-free.

Non-Alcoholic
Rose Wine

Rose Wine

A carefully selected collection of rosés, from light, refreshing
Italian styles to elegant, mineral-driven French examples.



Beers

A world-class vodka selection, smooth, refined, and full of character.

BIRRA MORETTI 330ML | DRAUGHT 5.00

KRONENBOURG BLANC 6.00

NOAM BAVARIAN LAGER 7.00

HAWKSTONE IPA 7.00

HAWKSTONE PREMIUM LAGER 7.00

CORONA 5.75

HAWKSTONE CIDER 9.00

REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime 6.75

ASAHI  |  0% Alcohol 5.00

CORONA CERO  |  0% Alcohol 4.50

Vodka

Channel IslandsCHANNEL ISLAND LIQUOR VODKA 4.00

STOLI VODKA  4.25Latvia

KETEL ONE 4.75Netherlands

GREY GOOSE  7.00France

Black Cow Vodka 5.00Dorset, England

Haku Vodka 7.00Japan

25ml

Rum

A global rum selection, from smooth and spiced to rich, aged favourites.

INDICA RUM 6.50Jersey, Channel Islands

INDICA SPICED 6.50Jersey, Channel Islands

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 7.00Venezuela

PLANTATION XO 8.00Caribbean Islands

25ml

MOUNT GAY 5.50Barbados

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 4.50Cuba

Ron Zacapa 23 9.00Guatemala

KRAKEN BLACK 6.00Trinidad & Tobago



Whisky & Bourbon

A distinguished range of whiskies from around the world, showcasing
smooth Tennessee classics, rich Irish blends, and refined Scottish single
malts. Each pour offers a unique journey in flavour and craftsmanship.

25ml
JACK DANIELS 4.50
JAMESON 5.00

Monkey Shoulder 5.50
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 5.00

BULLEIT BOURBON 5.50
BULLEIT RYE 6.50
Glenmorangie 12YO 6.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 6.50

Tennessee, USA

Ireland

Japan

Scotland

USA

USA

Scotland

Scotland

GLENFIDDICH 7.00Scotland

TALISKER 7.00Scotland

LAPHROAIG 7.50Scotland
SUNTORY HIBIKI 12.50Japan

Gin

A refined collection of gins from across Europe, featuring classic
juniper-led styles and vibrant modern botanicals.

There’s a perfect serve for every palate.

25ml

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 5.50England

HENDRICKS 6.50Scotland

TANQUERAY No 10 6.00England

MONKEY 47 5.50Germany

MALFY BLOOD ORANGE 5.00
Malfy Rosa 5.00
Portobello Road No.171 5.00

Italy

Italy

England

CHANNEL ISLAND LIQUOR GIN 4.50Channel Islands

GIN MARE 7.00Spain, Catalonia

TANQUERAY 0% GIN 3.00England



Tequila
A premium selection from Mexico, from smoky Mezcal and
crisp Blanco to smooth Reposados and luxurious Añejos.

Oaxaca, MexicoMADRE MEZCAL 7.00

ESPLON BLANCO 5.50Los Altos, Jalisco,Mexico

ROOSTER ROJO 4.50Tequila, Jalisco, Mexico

HERRADURA REPOSADO 8.00Amatitán, Jalisco, Mexico

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 12.00Santa María Canchesda, Jalisco, Mexico

Patrón Añejo 10.50Atotonilco El Alto, Jalisco, Mexico

25ml

Maestro Dobel 50 11.00Tequila, Jalisco, Mexico

Don Julio 1942 13.00Atotonilco El Alto, Jalisco, Mexico

Cognac Brandy Calvados 

A refined selection from France and the Channel Islands, featuring
smooth Cognacs, rich apple Calvados, and the crisp Jersey Apple

Brandy VSOP. Perfect for sipping neat or enjoying after a meal.

Calvados, Normandy, FranceDOMAINE DUPONT 6.50

7.50HENNESSY VS Cognac, France

HENNESSY VSOP 8.50Cognac, France

JERSEY APPLE BRANDY VSOP 5.50Jersey, Channel Islands

25ml

Sherry & Port 

A classic selection of fortified wines, from the dry, crisp Tio Pepe sherry
to the rich, smooth Ramos Pinto port.

TIO PEPE 5.50Jerez, Andalusia, Spain

25ml

RAMOS PINTO RESERVA 5.50Douro Valley, Portugal



Aperitif

APEROL 4.50

CAMPARI 4.50

AMARO MONTENEGRO 5.00

FERNET BRANCA 4.50

25ml

LIMONCELLO LUXARDO 4.50

ANTICA FORMULA 4.50

LIMONCELLO SEA LEVEL 5.00

MARASCHINO 4.65

PERNOD 5.50

NOILLY PRAT DRY 4.50

DRAPO ROSSO 5.00

Liqueurs

AMARETTO DISARONNO 5.50

ARCHERS 5.50

CHAMBORD 5.50

MALIBU 5.50

CRÈME de CASSIS 5.50

DRAMBUIE 5.50

BAILEYS 5.50

KAHLUA 5.50

ST GERMAIN 5.50

COINTREAU 5.50

JAGERMEISTER 5.50

MIDORI 5.50

PASSOA 5.50

SAMBUCA ATTICA 5.50

25ml

APEROL 0% Alcohol 4.50



Soft Drinks

J2O ORANGE 3.50

J2O RED 3.50

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE 4.50

APPLE JUICE 3.50

CRANBERRY JUICE 3.50

PINEAPPLE JUICE 3.50

TOMATO JUICE 3.50

APPLETISER 3.50

RED BULL 4.50

STILL WATER  |  GLASS 1.00

STILL WATER  |  BOTTLE 3.00

SPARKLING  WATER  |  GLASS 1.50

SPARKLING WATER  |  BOTTLE 3.50

COCA COLA BOTTLE 200ML 3.50

COCA COLA BOTTLLE 330ML 4.00

DIET COCA COLA BOTTLE 200ML 3.50

INDIAN TONIC 3.00

ELDERFLOWER TONIC 3.50

SKINNY TONIC 3.00

LEMONADE 3.00

GINGER ALE 3.50

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 5.00

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 5.00

SODA WATER  3.00

FENTIMANS WILD ELDERFLOWER 5.00



Coffees

All our coffees are made with our signature blend.

 Smooth, rich, and full of flavour, each cup is made to perfection
 Whether you’re grabbing a morning pick-me-up or savouring

a leisurely break, our coffee is always a treat.

ESPRESSO 2.50

FLAT WHITE 3.50

WHITE AMERICANO 3.00

LATTE 3.50

BLACK AMERICANO 3.00

CAPPUCCINO 3.50

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 2.75

MACHIATO 2.75

Tea Selection

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 2.50

EARL GREY 2.50

CAMOMILE TEA 2.75

PEPPERMINT TEA 2.75

GREEN TEA 2.75

LEMON & GINGER TEA 2.75

SUPPER BERRY TEA 2.75

Chai LATTE 3.50

Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows 5.00

JASMINE TEA 2.75






